
Tgt. Quali. Name Nation Res.

1 17A 683 FAUCHEUR, Florian FRA Bye

32 17B Tgt. Name Nation Res.

17 FAUCHEUR, Florian FRA 155

18 KYRITSOGLOU, Sam BEL 149

17 18A 654 DELAMARE, Guillaume FRA 156

16 18B 654 KYRITSOGLOU, Sam BEL 167 Tgt. Name Nation Res.

18 FAUCHEUR, Florian FRA 113

19 JEONG, Wei Su KOR 112

9 19A 668 JEONG, Wei Su KOR 169

24 19B 636 LIU, Kuan-Po TPE 162

19 JEONG, Wei Su KOR 163
20 STROHMEIER, Stephan GER 162

25 20A 634 STROHMEIER, Stephan GER 168

8 20B 668 PALANDRI, Valerio ITA 166 Tgt. Name Nation Res.

18 FAUCHEUR, Florian FRA 108

19 BAURO, Daniele ITA 108*

5 21A 673 BAURO, Daniele ITA 167

28 21B 622 CHEN, Chih-Yu TPE 165

21 BAURO, Daniele ITA 167
22 KEPPIE, Tim GBR 161

21 22A 644 KEPPIE, Tim GBR 170 Tgt. Name Nation Res.

12 22B 666 SHIN, Hyun Gyu KOR 163 1 CHOI, Yong Hee KOR 115 1st Place
20 BAURO, Daniele ITA 114 2 BAURO, Daniele ITA 111 2nd Place
21 PAGNI, Sergio ITA 109

13 23A 661 WILKINS, Richard GBR 171

20 23B 645 IVANTSOV, Ilya RUS 162

23 WILKINS, Richard GBR 164
24 PAGNI, Sergio ITA 171

29 24A

4 24B 674 PAGNI, Sergio ITA Bye

3 25A 675 CHOI, Yong Hee KOR Bye

30 25B

25 CHOI, Yong Hee KOR 162
26 MONROY, Eduardo MEX 161

19 26A 647 LAUBE, Marcus GER 161

14 26B 661 MONROY, Eduardo MEX 164

22 CHOI, Yong Hee KOR 115 22 FAUCHEUR, Florian FRA 108 3rd Place
23 SCHOORMANS, Lucas NED 112 23 DeRONER, Benjamin USA 106 4th Place

11 27A 667 SCHOORMANS, Lucas NED 169

22 27B 639 CANALEJAS, Victor ESP 166

27 SCHOORMANS, Lucas NED 165
28 SEYWERT, Gilles LUX 161

27 28A 623 GRAU, Juan Daniel ESP 162

6 28B 673 SEYWERT, Gilles LUX 167

20 CHOI, Yong Hee KOR 114
21 DeRONER, Benjamin USA 108

7 29A 672 BRASSEUR, Sebastien FRA 170

26 29B 629 PAVIA, Antonio ESP 161

29 BRASSEUR, Sebastien FRA 164
30 MILLER, Cassidy USA 162

23 30A 638 PRICE, Matt GBR 156

10 30B 667 MILLER, Cassidy USA 171

24 BRASSEUR, Sebastien FRA 110
25 DeRONER, Benjamin USA 112

15 31A 660 DeRONER, Benjamin USA 170

18 31B 647 KARL, Danny GER 161

31 DeRONER, Benjamin USA 160
32 BINGER, Joshua USA 158

31 32A

2 32B 675 BINGER, Joshua USA Bye
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Rk. Name Nation Quali. 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Final

1. CHOI, Yong Hee KOR 675 Bye 162 115 114 115
2. BAURO, Daniele ITA 673 167 167 114 108* 111
3. FAUCHEUR, Florian FRA 683 Bye 155 113 108 108
4. DeRONER, Benjamin USA 660 170 160 112 108 106
5. JEONG, Wei Su KOR 668 169 163 112
6. SCHOORMANS, Lucas NED 667 169 165 112
7. BRASSEUR, Sebastien FRA 672 170 164 110
8. PAGNI, Sergio ITA 674 Bye 171 109
9. WILKINS, Richard GBR 661 171 164

10. STROHMEIER, Stephan GER 634 168 162
11. MILLER, Cassidy USA 667 171 162
12. KEPPIE, Tim GBR 644 170 161
13. MONROY, Eduardo MEX 661 164 161
14. SEYWERT, Gilles LUX 673 167 161
15. BINGER, Joshua USA 675 Bye 158
16. KYRITSOGLOU, Sam BEL 654 167 149
17. PALANDRI, Valerio ITA 668 166
18. CANALEJAS, Victor ESP 639 166
19. PRICE, Matt GBR 638 165
20. CHEN, Chih-Yu TPE 622 165
21. SHIN, Hyun Gyu KOR 666 163
22. LIU, Kuan-Po TPE 636 162
23. IVANTSOV, Ilya RUS 645 162
24. GRAU, Juan Daniel ESP 623 162
25. KARL, Danny GER 647 161
26. LAUBE, Marcus GER 647 161
27. PAVIA, Antonio ESP 629 161
28. DELAMARE, Guillaume FRA 654 156


